	City of Madison			dison	City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com	
	Legislation Details					
File #:	5875	5 Version: 1	Name:	Request from Mark Osiecki Casting for Kids for the use of a portion of the Olin Park parking lot for the Mark Osiecki's Casting for Kids fundraising event, on Saturday, May 30, 2020.		
Туре:	Com	munication	Status:	Approved		
File created:	12/18/2019		In control:	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS		
On agenda:			Final action:	1/8/2020		
Enactment date:	:		Enactment #:			
Title:	Request from Mark Osiecki Casting for Kids for the use of a portion of the Olin Park parking lot for the Mark Osiecki's Casting for Kids fundraising event, on Saturday, May 30, 2020.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Ca	1. Casting for Kids app.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ad	tion	Result	
1/8/2020	1	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS	A	pprove	Pass	